1:30pm
2:15pm
3:00pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

6:00pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
8:15pm
9:00pm
9:45pm

8:15am
9:00am
9:45am
10:30am
11:15am
12:00pm

1:30pm
2:30pm

2020 Pangos All-Midwest Frosh/Soph Camp
October 17-18, 2020 @ The Park District (La Grange IL)

2020 Camp Game Schedule

Saturday October 17t

Court 1

lllinois vs. Indiana

Michigan State vs. Wisconsin
Minnesota v. Nebraska

lowa State vs. Notre Dame
Creighton vs. St. Louis
Xavier vs. Dayton

lllinois vs. Michigan
Michigan State vs. lowa
Minnesota vs. DePaul
lowa State vs. Butler
Creighton vs. Missouri
Xavier vs. Kentucky

Court 2

Michigan vs. Ohio State
lowa vs. Northwestern
DePaul vs. Marquette
Butler vs. Kansas
Missouri vs. Cincinnati
Kentucky vs. Louisville

Indiana vs. Ohio State
Wisconsin vs. Northwestern
Nebraska vs. Marquette
Notre Dame vs. Kansas

St. Louis vs. Cincinnati
Dayton vs. Louisville

Sunday October 18t

Court 1

Illinois vs. Ohio State

Michigan State vs. Northwestern
Minnesota vs. Marquette

lowa State vs. Kansas
Creighton vs. Cincinnati

Xavier vs. Louisville

Top 60 Game
Top 30 Game

Court 2

Indiana vs. Michigan
Wisconsin vs. lowa
Nebraska vs. DePaul
Notre Dame vs. Butler
St. Louis vs. Missouri
Dayton vs. Kentucky

*** First team listed will wear white side of jersey and be home team on scoreboard

fullctpress.net
nbnmagazine.com



