2020 Pangos All-Midwest Frosh/Soph Camp October 17-18, 2020 @ The Park District (La Grange IL)

2020 Camp Game Schedule

Saturday October 17th

	Court 1	Court 2
1:30pm 2:15pm 3:00pm 3:45pm 4:30pm 5:15pm	Illinois vs. Indiana Michigan State vs. Wisconsin Minnesota v. Nebraska Iowa State vs. Notre Dame Creighton vs. St. Louis Xavier vs. Dayton	Michigan vs. Ohio State lowa vs. Northwestern DePaul vs. Marquette Butler vs. Kansas Missouri vs. Cincinnati Kentucky vs. Louisville
6:00pm 6:45pm 7:30pm 8:15pm 9:00pm 9:45pm	Illinois vs. Michigan Michigan State vs. Iowa Minnesota vs. DePaul Iowa State vs. Butler Creighton vs. Missouri Xavier vs. Kentucky	Indiana vs. Ohio State Wisconsin vs. Northwestern Nebraska vs. Marquette Notre Dame vs. Kansas St. Louis vs. Cincinnati Dayton vs. Louisville

Sunday October 18th

	Court 1	Court 2
8:15am 9:00am 9:45am 10:30am 11:15am 12:00pm	Illinois vs. Ohio State Michigan State vs. Northwestern Minnesota vs. Marquette Iowa State vs. Kansas Creighton vs. Cincinnati Xavier vs. Louisville	Indiana vs. Michigan Wisconsin vs. Iowa Nebraska vs. DePaul Notre Dame vs. Butler St. Louis vs. Missouri Dayton vs. Kentucky
1:30pm 2:30pm	Top 60 Game Top 30 Game	

^{***} First team listed will wear white side of jersey and be home team on scoreboard